Distre

at the Royal Hotel

Starters

Soup of the day
crusty roll

Prawn and Peach Coupe
atlantic prawns, marie rose sauce, peaches

Hot Skillet of King Prawns
garlic and chilli butter, ciabatta bread

Chicken Liver Parfait
cumberland sauce, toasted garlic bread

Caijun Chicken Strips
timbale of rice, curry sauce

Sauté Mushrooms
leek and bacon cream sauce, swiss cheese, toasted garlic bread

Tower of Haggis and Black Pudding
whisky sauce

~ Duo of Melon

kiwi caramel, rasphberry sorbet

V' Girilled Goats Cheese

garlic crouton, balsamic dressing

Tempura | sweet chilli dip
Chicken £495 King Prawns  £5.95
7 Vegetable £4.50 Mixed £5.50

Pakora | Mint Salsa

Chicken £4.95 Haggis £4.95 i3 Vegetable  £4.50

£3.50

£5.25

£6.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£35.25

£4.95

£35.25

Mains

Breast of Chicken Curry
saffron rice, naan bread

Grilled Fillets of Seabass
herb and lemon butter, vegetable skewer,

saute potatoes

Braised Rump Steak

creamed potatoes, seasonal vegetables,

chasseur sauce

W Beef Fillet Medallions

dauphinoise potatoes, seasonal vegetables

haggis, black pudding gravy

W Chicken Breast Filled
Cream Cheese and Chorizo
red wine jus, creamed potatoes,
seasonal vegetables

£10.50

£14.50

£11.50

£19.50

£11.50

Oven Baked Fillet of Salmon
sweet chilli butter noodles

Oriental Pork Stir Fry
bean sprouts, vegetables, teriyaki noodles,
prawn crackers

Sizzling Chicken Faijitas

sour cream, salsa, cheddar cheese,
tortilla wraps

Cajun Chicken Penne Pasta

cajun cream, parmesan, garlic bread

Tempura | sweet chilli dip, salad, fries

Chicken £9.50 KingPrawns £9.95
Vegetable £8.75 Mixed £9.75

£13.50

£11.50

£10.50

£10.50

* Favourites -

£7.50 Monday - Saturday | 12pm - 6pm

Favourite Mains™

Homemade Lasagne
fries, garlic bread

Steak and Sausage Pie
seasonal vegetables, fries or potatoes

V' Macaroni and Cheese

rich cheese sauce, fries, salad

Battered Fillet of Haddock
fries, mushy peas

&
Burgers
Royal Beef Burger

red onion chutney , brie, onion ring, gherkin, fries

60z Steak Burger
crisp lettuce, tomato, fries

Breast of Chicken Cajun Burger
MANgo Curry mayonnaise, fries

add cheese
add peppercom sauce

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.95

£8.95

£9.50

£0.50
£1.00

B om The Grill

All served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, onion rings, fries

Breast of chicken
8 oz Scottish Sirloin
8 oz Scottish Fillet

Gammon steak topped with pineapple

Sauces for your grill:

£10.50
£17.95
£19.95
£10.75

£1.95

Brandy and Mushroom Cream | Peppercom,

Curry Cream | Rich Pan Gravy
Whisky Cream | Garlic Butter

Side Orders

Fies £1.75
Homemade Coleslaw £1.95

Chilli Fries | Cajun Fries | Baked Potato

Onion Rings | Garlic Bread £2.25

Seasonal Mixed Salod £2.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese £2.95




Salads

Ayrshire Ham and Pineapple
Warm Cajun Chicken Breast

Cheddar Cheese and Fruit

Prawn Marie-Rose and Seasonal Melon

all salads above come with homemade coleslaw and fries

Hot Chicken and Bacon Salad
honey and mustard dressing,
toasted garlic bread

|_|gh-|- BITGS served 12pm - Spm

Breaded Scampi
fries, tartar sauce

Southern fried Chicken wrap

black pepper mayo (toasted or untoasted)

Club Sandwich
toasted brown or white bread,
bacon, chicken, mayonnaise

BOked POTOTO@S served 12pm - Spm

Chicken in a Curry Sauce

Macaroni Cheese

Mushrooms, Bacon and Leek Cream
Tuna Mayonnaise, Red Onion
Prawn Marie-rose

" Combo of Nachos and Potato Skins
cheddar cheese, jalapenos, sour cream

a3y )
£5.50
£3.95
£35.50
£6.25

® %
Vegetarian
£10.50 Vegetable Faijitas
sour cream, salsa, cheddar cheese,
£10.50 tortilla wraps
£9.50 Cajun Vegetable Penne Pasta
cajun cream, parmesan, garlic bread
£10.75

£9.50

£7.50

£7.25

£7.50

£6.25

Vegetable Curry
saffron rice, naan bread

Royal Veggie Burger
red onion chutney , brie, onion ring,
e ¢cherkin, fries

Sharing Plate

southem fried chicken goujons,

mushrooms in a leek and lbbacon cream,
potato wedges loaded with cheddar cheese,
haggis pakoro, garlic bread

garlic mayo and mint salsq,

P(]ﬂlﬂl served 12pm - Spm

Chicken in a Curry Sauce

Caijun Chicken (sweet chilli sauce, cheddar cheese)
Bacon and Brie

Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion

Add soup or fries to your panini

SOﬂdWICheS (gamish not included)  served 12pm - Spm

Egg Mayonnaise and Chive
Cajun Chicken Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion

Smoked Ham and Wholegrain Mustard Mayonnaise

Prawn Marie-rose
Cheddar Cheese and Tomato

Add soup or fries to your sandwich

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

£8.95

£10.50 (2 Sharing)

£3.95
£3.95
£3.75
£3.75

£1.25

£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.25

£1.25

|

Desserts

Eves Pudding
apples, custard, vanilla ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

Strawberry Cheesecake
chantilly cream, lime caramel

Chocolate Fudge Cake and Cherry Coupe
warm chocolate fudge cake, poached cheries,
chocolate sauce, cheny ice cream

Royal Toffee Meringue
meringue nest, tablet ice cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake
vanilla ice cream

Vanilla Pannacotta
fruit compote, home-made shortbread

Belgian Waffie
warm toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

Brie and Cheddar Plate
grapes, celery, pear compote, biscuit assortment

Strawberry and Meringue Sundae
strawberries, crushed meringue,
McCallum crunch ice cream

Ilce Cream | 3 Scoops £4.75 | 2 Scoops £3.75

vanillo, cherry , chocolate,
raspberry and honeycomb, strawberry

Useful Information

V
u
i@

If you have any allergies
relating to these allergens,
please ask your server for

Vegetarion

Chef Recommends more information.

All weights are approximate prior to cooking

Any special requirements may incur
ocf/dmonol waiting fime

® Egos

© Celery

@ Crustaceans
Molluscs

£4.95

£4.95

£5.25

£3.95

£5.25

£4.95

£4.95

£35.25

£5.75

£3.95

® Fish @ Mustard

© Lupin ® Nuts

® Peanuts ® Soya

() Sesame Seeds Sulphur Dioxide



