

Ctour	Lova
Star	lers

	Soup of the day crusty roll				£3.50
	Prawn and Peach Coupe atlantic prawns, marie rose sauce, pe	peaches			£5.25
	Hot Skillet of King Prawns garlic and chilli butter, ciabatta brea	ead			£6.50
	Chicken Liver Parfait cumberland sauce, toasted garlic b	pread			£4.95
	Cajun Chicken Strips timbale of rice, curry sauce				£4.95
	Sauté Mushrooms leek and bacon cream sauce, swiss	cheese, toasted gar	lic bread		£4.95
•	Tower of Haggis and Black Puddi whisky sauce	ling			£5.25
۷	Duo of Melon kiwi caramel, raspberry sorbet				£4.95
٧	Grilled Goats Cheese garlic crouton, balsamic dressing				£5.25
	Tempura   sweet chilli dip				
	Chicken £4.		King Prawns	£5.95	
٧	Vegetable £4.	.50	Mixed	£5.50	
	Pakora   Mint Salsa Chicken £4.95 Haggis £4.9	.95 Vegeta	ble <b>£4.50</b>		

#### Mains

Breast of Chicken Curry saffron rice, naan bread	£10.50	Oven Baked Fillet of Salmon £13.50 sweet chilli butter noodles	
<b>Grilled Fillets of Seabass</b> herb and lemon butter, vegetable skewer, sauté potatoes	£14.50	Oriental Pork Stir Fry bean sprouts, vegetables, teriyaki noodles, prawn crackers	£11.50
Braised Rump Steak creamed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, chasseur sauce	£11.50	11.50 Sizzling Chicken Fajitas sour cream, salsa, cheddar cheese, tortilla wraps	
Beef Fillet Medallions dauphinoise potatoes, seasonal vegetables haggis, black pudding gravy	£19.50	9.50 Cajun Chicken Penne Pasta £10.50 cajun cream, parmesan, garlic bread	
Chicken Breast Filled Cream Cheese and Chorizo red wine jus, creamed potatoes, seasonal vegetables	£11.50	50 Tempura   sweet chilli dip, salad, fries Chicken £9.50 King Prawns £9.95 Vegetable £8.75 Mixed £9.75	
* Favourites	- £7.50 Mon	day - Saturday   12pm - 6pm	and the providence of the second s
	- £7.50 Mon		
* Favourites Favourite Mains*	- £7.50 Mon		
	- £7.50 Mon £9.50	day - Saturday I 12pm - 6pm From The Grill All served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, on	ion rings, fries
Favourite Mains* Homemade Lasagne fries, garlic bread Steak and Sausage Pie		From The Grill	ion rings, fries £10.50
Favourite Mains* Homemade Lasagne fries, garlic bread Steak and Sausage Pie seasonal vegetables, fries or potatoes	£9.50 £9.50	From The Grill All served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, on	
Favourite Mains* Homemade Lasagne fries, garlic bread Steak and Sausage Pie seasonal vegetables, fries or potatoes	£9.50	From The Grill All served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, on Breast of chicken	£10.50
Favourite Mains* Homemade Lasagne fries, garlic bread Steak and Sausage Pie seasonal vegetables, fries or potatoes	£9.50 £9.50	From The Grill All served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, on Breast of chicken 8 oz Scottish Sirloin	£10.50 £17.95
Favourite Mains* Homemade Lasagne fries, garlic bread Steak and Sausage Pie seasonal vegetables, fries or potatoes Macaroni and Cheese rich cheese sauce, fries, salad Battered Fillet of Haddock	£9.50 £9.50 £8.50	From The Grill All served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, on Breast of chicken 8 oz Scottish Sirloin 8 oz Scottish Fillet	£10.50 £17.95 £19.95
Favourite Mains* Homemade Lasagne fries, garlic bread Steak and Sausage Pie seasonal vegetables, fries or potatoes Macaroni and Cheese rich cheese sauce, fries, salad Battered Fillet of Haddock	£9.50 £9.50 £8.50	From The Grill All served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, on Breast of chicken 8 oz Scottish Sirloin 8 oz Scottish Fillet Gammon steak topped with pineapple	£10.50 £17.95 £19.95 £10.75 £1.95
Favourite Mains* Homemade Lasagne fries, garlic bread Steak and Sausage Pie seasonal vegetables, fries or potatoes Macaroni and Cheese rich cheese sauce, fries, salad Battered Fillet of Haddock	£9.50 £9.50 £8.50	From The Grill All served with grilled tomato, mushrooms, on Breast of chicken 8 oz Scottish Sirloin 8 oz Scottish Fillet Gammon steak topped with pineapple	£10.50 £17.95 £19.95 £10.75 £1.95

Royal Beef Burger red onion chutney , brie, onion ring, gherkin, fries	£9.95
6oz Steak Burger crisp lettuce, tomato, fries	£8.95
Breast of Chicken Cajun Burger mango curry mayonnaise, fries	£9.50
add cheese add peppercorn sauce	£0.50 £1.00

## Side Orders

Fries £1.75 Homemade Coleslaw £1.95 Chilli Fries | Cajun Fries | Baked Potato Onion Rings | Garlic Bread £2.25 Seasonal Mixed Salad £2.50 Garlic Bread with Cheese £2.95

#### Salads

Ayrshire Ham and Pineapple	£10.50
Warm Cajun Chicken Breast	£10.50
Cheddar Cheese and Fruit	£9.50
Prawn Marie-Rose and Seasonal Melon	£10.75
all salads above come with homemade colesic	aw and fries
Hot Chicken and Bacon Salad honey and mustard dressing, toasted garlic bread	£9.50

### Vegetarian

50 50	Vegetable Fajitas sour cream, salsa, cheddar cheese, tortilla wraps	£9.50
75	Cajun Vegetable Penne Pasta cajun cream, parmesan, garlic bread	£9.50
fries	Vegetable Curry saffron rice, naan bread	£10.50
	<b>Royal Veggie Burger</b> red onion chutney , brie, onion ring, gherkin, fries	£8.95

Sharing)

# Light Bites served 12pm - 5pm

Breaded Scampi fries, tartar sauce	£7.50	Sharing Plate	<b>£10.50</b> (2 )
Southern fried Chicken wrap black pepper mayo (toasted or untoasted)	£7.25	southern fried chicken goujons, mushrooms in a leek and bacor potato wedges loaded with ch haggis pakora, garlic bread	
✓ Combo of Nachos and Potato Skins cheddar cheese, jalapenos, sour cream	£7.50	garlic mayo and mint salsa,	
Club Sandwich toasted brown or white bread, bacon, chicken, mayonnaise	£6.25		

## Baked Potatoes served 12pm - 5pm

Chicken in a Curry Sauce	£5.95
Macaroni Cheese	£5.50
Mushrooms, Bacon and Leek Cream	£5.95
Tuna Mayonnaise, Red Onion	£5.50
Prawn Marie-rose	£6.25

Panini served 12pm - 5pm	
Chicken in a Curry Sauce Cajun Chicken (sweet chilli sauce, cheddar cheese) Bacon and Brie Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion	£5.95 £5.95 £5.75 £5.75 £5.75
Add soup or fries to your panini	£1.25

# Sandwiches (garnish not included) served 12pm - 5pm

Egg Mayonnaise and Chive	£3.25
Cajun Chicken Mayonnaise	£3.50
Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion	£3.25
Smoked Ham and Wholegrain Mustard Mayonnaise	£3.25
Prawn Marie-rose	£3.75
Cheddar Cheese and Tomato	£3.25
Add soup or fries to your sandwich	£1.25

#### Desserts

**Eves** Pudding apples, custard, vanilla ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

TStrawberry Cheesecake chantilly cream, lime caramel

Chocolate Fudge Cake and Cherry Coupe warm chocolate fudge cake, poached cherries, chocolate sauce, cherry ice cream

Royal Toffee Meringue meringue nest, tablet ice cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake vanilla ice cream

Vanilla Pannacotta fruit compote, home-made shortbread

**Belgian Waffie** warm toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

Brie and Cheddar Plate grapes, celery, pear compote, biscuit assortment

Strawberry and Meringue Sundae strawberries, crushed meringue, McCallum crunch ice cream

Ice Cream | 3 Scoops £4.75 | 2 Scoops £3.75 vanilla, cherry , chocolate, raspberry and honeycomb, strawberry

Usefu	JI Information	If you have any allergies
Y	Vegetarian	relating to these allergens,
-	Chef Recommends	please ask your server for more information.
RG	All weights are approximate prior to cooking	G Crustacean
	Any special requirements may incur additional waiting time	E Eggs

£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.95
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.75
£5.95

